
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

 

Invitation to Tender 

Supply and Installation of Nozzle and Diff user of Petrojam’s 
D-12 Drum-Regen

Petrojam Limited invites tenders for the Supply and Installation 
of Nozzle and Diff user of Petrojam’s D-12 Drum-Regen in sup-
port of its business needs.

Eligibility: (1) Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate or Tax 
Compliance Letter; and

 (2) Valid copy of the Public Procurement 
Commission (PPC) Certifi cate in the category of 
Mechanical Works, Grade 2 minimum.

Bidding Documents will be available for download from
August 07, 2024 on the Government of Jamaica’s Electronic
Procurement website at www.gojep.gov.jm. Registration
instructions are available at www.gojep.gov.jm and all interested 
bidders are required to register.

D eadline:  Bids must be submitted online via www.gojep.gov.jm 
no later than Tuesday, September 03, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. Jamaica 
time (UTC-05:00).

For additional information, please visit Petrojam Limited’s website 
at http://www.petrojam.com 

This is an online managed tender, and bidding documents 
and bids will only be made available and accepted via the 
Government Electronic Procurement Portal (www.gojep.gov.
jm). No offl  ine (hard copy) bids will be accepted and there will 
be no physical tender box for drop-off  of bids. To participate 
in this tender opportunity, bidders must fi rst be registered 
and know how to use the Electronic Procurement System,
www.gojep.gov.jm.

Please register on the e-GP System by selecting the Register 
as a supplier link from the home page.

For assistance and training, please contact the support desk 
at: 876-932-5220.


